
20è Coupe de Vendée Jeunes - Vendéspace 2016

210  équipes

EQUIPES Joueur - 1 Joueur - 2 Club

01 SALARD Alexis SALARD Lionel Benet

02 BEDON Tomy FALLOURD Nicolas Montournais

03 BELLION  Théo MOULART Guy Montournais

04 BITAUDEAU Nathan DIGUET Alain Montournais

05 GUEFFET Léo GUEFFET David La Chaize le Vicomte

06 AVRIL Thomas BOULEAU Nicolas Bournezeau

07 YOU  Mattéo YOU Robert Chavagnes en Paillers

08 PRAUD Rudy PRAUD Cyrille Les Essarts

09 CAILLAUD  Bastien CAILLAUD Françis Les Essarts

10 BONNIN  Lambert BONNIN Christian Les Essarts

11 LEVESQUE Mathieu LEVESQUE  Erwan Les Essarts

12 BONNIN  Lilian BONNIN  Laurent 0

13 BARBARIT Naulan BARBARIT  Laurent Les Essarts

14 BONNIN Eloise BONNIN  Anita 0

15 PERROTIN DAVID DOUILLARD  Jérémy La Chaize le Vicomte

16 BARBOTEAU Mathéo LAURENT Quentin Sainte Hermine

17 CLENET Ethan PAVAGEAU Freddy Remouillé

18 GIRARD Cindy HERMOUET Vital Chantonnay

19 ARDOUIN  Thomas TURCAUD Jacky Saint Hilaire le Vouhis

20 COQUILLON Inès RAMBAUD Sébastien Barbâtre

21 BEDON Jonas AVRIL Patrick Palluau

22 BEDON Bastien BEDON  Dominique Aizenay

23 PINEAU Lenny PETIT Samuel Saint Hilaire de Loulay

24 PINEAU Teddy PINEAU Stéphane Saint Hilaire de Loulay

25 CHARRIER Axel CHEVILLON Steve Remouillé
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26 CHARRIER Basil CHARRIER Franck Saint Hilaire de Loulay

27 DEPLANNE Estéban DEPLANNE Jérome Saint Hilaire de Loulay

28 CAPELET Louise CAPELET Jean-François Venansault

29 MINGUET Ludivine GRELAUD Denis Les Essarts

30 MINGUET Charlène MINGUET  Patrick Les Essarts

31 PINEAU Alexis PINEAU Nicolas Les Essarts

32 PLISSONNEAU Maxime PLISSONNEAU Cyrille La Roche sur Yon

34 BARRITAUD Pierre LESCARRET Dominique Sainte Hermine

35 BIZON  Angélique BIZON Patrice Saint Hilaire le Vouhis

36 MAÏRE Corentin ENCLOS Christelle Benet

37 CARDINAUD Evan CARDINAUD Sylvain Chavagnes en Paillers

38 PERROQUIN Clément GUIGNARD Hervé Corpe

39 LOISEAU Alan LOISEAU Jérôme Ste Hermine

40 BONNAUDET Lilou BONNAUDET Pierre La Chaize le Vicomte

41 BOURDON Aude RAYE Joaquim Sainte Hermine

42 GAUTIER Enzo BARION Antony Sérigné

43 VARENNE Kathy VARENNE Bruno Saint Georges de Montaigu

44 BARRETEAU Louis BARRETEAU Julien La Garnache

45 NICOLEAU Yohann DUGUE Sébastien La Garnache

46 NICOLEAU Bastien NICOLEAU Ludovic La Garnache

47 DUGUE Benoit CLAVIER Florent La Garnache

48 MORNET Jordan MORNET Eric La Garnache

49 NAULEAU Florentin NAULEAU Christophe La Garnache

50 PIGNON Dauriane PIGNON Christophe 0

51 BARREAU Kyliam THOMAZEAU Gérald La Garnache
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52 BEAULIEU Ronan ROBARD  Jérôme La Garnache

53 VRIGNAUD Valentin DUGUE Christian La Garnache

54 ROUSSEAU Mathéo JAUNET Dany La Garnache

55 BAUDON Léo MAINDRON Daniel La Garnache

56 CHAUVIN Romain MENUET Jean-Philippe La Garnache

57 GUILBAUD Maxime BROSSARD Henry Saint Colomban

58 PAPIN  Ugo LARDIERE Mickaël Saint Colomban

59 BORGET Pauline BRISSONNEAU Bruno Saint Colomban

60 DOUET Dylan DOUET Hugo Saint Colomban

61 JOLLY Zakarie BONHOMMEAU Robert Le Fenouiller

62 BOURASSEAU Kévin BOURASSEAU Jean-Paul Les Brouzils

63 MALIDIN David PARTHENAY Olivier Les Brouzils

64 MACE Maxime MACE Samuel Les Brouzils

65 MACE Antoine GOURAUD Damien Les Brouzils

66 BOUREAU Kilian BOUREAU Anthony Les Châtelliers Châteaumur

67 ROUFINEAU  Matthéo ROUFINEAU Frédéric Les Châtelliers Châteaumur

68 LOGERAIS Louis BARBARIT Gaël Les Châtelliers Châteaumur

69 GIRAUD  Quentin BETARD Hervé Saint Maurice des Noues

70 RAGOT Benjamin BOURRASSEAU  Denis Saint Maurice des Noues

71 BRIDONNEAU  Morgan RAGOT Freddy Saint Maurice des Noues

72 SOUCHET Noa SOUCHET Roméo 0

73 LIARD Dimitri LIARD Jérémi Bazoges en Pareds

74 BODIN Jonathan BODIN Dominique Bazoges en Pareds

75 BELAUD Lucas BELAUD Thierry Bazoges en Pareds

76 HUCTEAU Mathis HUCTEAU Benoit Bazoges en Pareds
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77 ORION  Alban BROCHARD Sébastien Bazoges en Pareds

78 FROMAGET  Teddy LIARD  Christophe Bazoges en Pareds

79 ORION  Alan ORION Alex Bazoges en Pareds

80 PELTIER  Gaëtan PELTIER  Alain Bazoges en Pareds

81 GERBAUD Dylan JOGUET Claudette Bazoges en Pareds

82 PELTIER  Antoine BROCHARD Aurélien Bazoges en Pareds

83 LAIDET Maxime POULARD  Jérémy Sainte Hermine

84 NENNA Jessy DAVIET  Michel La Chaize le Vicomte

85 NICOU Julien NICOU  Pierre Sainte Cécile

86 RABAUD Baptiste MORIN Cédric Sainte Cécile

87 BODIN Clément BODIN  Thierry Sainte Cécile

88 BODIN  Mathis BODIN Ludovic 0

89 VOYER Benjamin VOYER Gaël Sainte Cécile

90 RABILLARD Marine MIGNET Anthony Sainte Cécile

91 GUICHARD Marius GUICHARD Benjamin 0

92 JAUNET Hugo JAUNET Wilfried 0

93 HAYRAULT Kévin HAYRAULT Nicolas 0

94 CASSERON  Valentin RIPOCHE  Dany Champagné les Marais

95 CONSTANTIN Jamy PLAIRE  Christian Champagné les Marais

96 BONNET Dorian CHIRON Etienne La Guyonnière

97 GRIFFON Kény CHIRON Christophe La Guyonnière

98 DERSOIR Thibault DERSOIR Xavier 0

99 ARNAULT Steven CHAPLEAU Jocelyn Saint André Goule d_Oie

101 GUIMBRETIERE Dylan HUVELIN Cyrille Saint André Goule d_Oie

102 GOUJON Dylan COULAIS Yann Chantonnay
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103 VION Théo GIRARD Dominique Chantonnay

104 DIEUMEGARD Joris VION Frédéric Chantonnay

105 PRAUD Jade FORT  Jacques Chantonnay

106 OUVRARD Mathéo OUVRARD  Cyrille Chantonnay

107 GIRAUD  Pierre DAGUSE Pierre Chantonnay

108 BOIVINEAU Paul BOIVINEAU Cédric Chantonnay

109 DIEUMEGARD Simon VILLAIN  Gérard Chantonnay

110 GADE Nathan GIRAUD Nicolas Chantonnay

111 CHAIGNEAU Sofia CHAIGNEAU Laurent L_Oie

112 CHAIGNEAU Miguel CHENU  David L_Oie

113 REMAUD Thomas REMAUD Fabrice L_Oie

114 GABORIT Guillaume PHELIPPEAU Fabienne L_Oie

115 FONTENEAU Gabin YOU Valentin L_Oie

116 LIAIGRE Jessy LIAIGRE David L_Oie

117 GRIMAUD Gaël GRIMAUD Arnaud L_Oie

118 FORÊT Clément PHELIPPEAU  Dominique L_Oie

119 DULAIN  Samuel DOUILLARD  Rémy L_Oie

120 DURANDET Léo VINET Yannick L_Oie

121 PAQUEREAU Simon GABORIT Charles L_Oie

122 GRIMAUD Aurore GAUTRON  Stanilas L_Oie

123 MERLET Enzo GRIMAUD  Pascal L_Oie

124 BRETAUD Matéo BRETAUD Teddy 0

125 MOREAU Elie POIRIER Julien Montournais

126 TOUZOT Paul MOULART  Anthony Montournais

127 BONNET  Evan ROCHETEAU VINCENT La Boissière de Montaigu
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128 GUILLERY Christopher CARTAUD Ludovic La Boissière de Montaigu

129 TROGER  Clément CAILLEAU Yannick La Boissière de Montaigu

130 BARBEAU  Alexis BLANDIN David La Boissière de Montaigu

131 VILLENEUVE  Wilfried RIGALLEAU Yannick La Boissière de Montaigu

132 HERMOUET  Thibaud HERMOUET Guillaume La Ferrière

133 HERMOUET  Léonie ROBION Sylvie La Ferrière

134 MARY  Lucas PRAS Bruno La Ferrière

135 JAULIN  Colleen BETAUD  Franck La Ferrière

136 FOURNIER  Quentin JAULIN  Dylan La Ferrière

137 JAULIN Louis FONTENIT  Raymond La Ferrière

138 TIRTON  Sébastien TIRTON Laurent La Ferrière

139 TEXIER  Mathieu GUILLET Fabrice Palluau

140 GUILLET  Alex HILLAIRET Antoine Palluau

141 JOLLY REMI RAVON Alain Palluau

142 BRISSON  Evan COCHAIN Anthony Palluau

143 GUILLOTEAU  Kévin GUILLOTEAU David Palluau

144 ALLOIN Sacha TEXIER Sébastien Palluau

145 BITEAU François TETEFOLLE Sébastien Saint Mesmin

146 PAPIN  Léo PAPIN Pierre Saint Mesmin

147 LANOUE Mélina LANOUE Rodolphe Saint Mesmin

148 ALLON  Vincent TAUPIER Mathieu Corpe

149 VINCENT  Nohan VILLENEUVE Damien Saint Mesmin

150 BOISSINOT  Lévi POINT Didier Saint Mesmin

151 TURCOT Allan BOUDET Florian Corpe

153 BROCHARD  Dorian MORICEAU Michel Saint Philbert de Bouaine
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154 LANDAIS  Killian LANDAIS Gaëtan Saint Philbert de Bouaine

155 CANTIN  Théo LANDAIS Bruno Saint Philbert de Bouaine

156 CORBINEAU  Julien CORBINEAU Dominique Saint Philbert de Bouaine

157 CAVOLEAU  Benoit CAVOLEAU Pascal Saint Philbert de Bouaine

158 AUGIZEAU  Eva POTEREAU   Yannick La Chaize Giraud

159 LEME  Mathieu LEME Bruno Les Lucs sur Boulogne

160 TURCOT  Ulrich TURCOT Stéphane Sainte Hermine

161 TRICOIRE Hugo TRICOIRE  Pascal 0

162 POTEREAU   Baptiste GUERINEAU Dominique Coëx

163 POTEREAU Clémence GUERINEAU Matthieu Coëx

164 POTEREAU  ANTONIN GUERINEAU Quentin Coëx

165 CHATAIGNER  Vincent CHATAIGNER NICOLAS Coëx

166 LACAILLE  Siane MINGUET  Baptiste 0

167 CRABEIL Enzo BATY  Florent Antigny

168 CRABEIL Giovanni CRABEIL Piedro Antigny

169 JAMIN Léo JAMIN Stéphane 0

170 FAIVRE Mathéo FAIVRE  Thomas Antigny

171 GIRAUD Théo METAIS  Florian Antigny

172 THIMOLEON Lucas THIMOLEON  Richard Antigny

173 BOURSEGUIN Alexis LAINE  Fabrice Antigny

174 METAIS  Morgan AUGER Pascal Antigny

175 ROBINEAU Evan CARTIER  Patrice Antigny

176 ARDOUIN  Mathieu ARDOUIN Stéphane Saint Martin des Fontaines

177 ROSENSTEIN Stanislas ROSENSTEIN  Bruno Montournais

178 RAMBAUD Lucas RAMBAUD Luc Saint André sur Sèvre
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179 BODIN  Mathis MICHENEAU Alexandre Saint André sur Sèvre

180 MOUCHARD Thibault MOUCHARD Nicolas Saint André sur Sèvre

181 LOPES Morgan BILLAUD Thierry Saint André sur Sèvre

182 GUILBAUD Romain GUIBAUD Anthony Sallertaine

183 GUILBAUD Laurent MARRAUD Jean-Michel Sallertaine

184 GUIBERT Thomas ROCHER  Patrick Sallertaine

185 CROCHET Sandie CROCHET Didier Sallertaine

186 COUTON Dylan COUTON Fabien 0

187 MILCENT Enzo MILCENT Jérome 0

188 JARNY Elie ROCHER Thierry Sallertaine

189 CROCHET Tristan JARNY Emmanuel Sallertaine

190 LAMY Alexis LAMY Sylvian Sallertaine

191 GILLET Ewen GILLET Joël 0

192 TOUGERON Mathis VIEL  Jérémie Sallertaine

193 MILCENDEAU Kyllian RENAUD Danielle Sallertaine

194 ROCHER Léa GUILLONEAU Frédéric 0

195 LECOURTOIS Samuel EVEILLE  Florent Sallertaine

196 MARTINEAU Romain EVEILLE Gilbert Sallertaine

197 BESSEAU Lucie BESSEAU Mickaël Sallertaine

198 BESSEAU Marion BOUTET Billy Sallertaine

199 BOISSEAU Nathan VAHIE  Sébastien Les Essarts

200 GUILLOTEAU  Hugo SOULARD Didier Sérigné

201 LANDREAU  Loan JARNY  Hervé 0

202 SIMMONET Victor DAVIET Valérie 0

203 DAVIET  Gaby DAVIET Laurent 0
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204 PETIT Annaëlle PETIT Alain 0

205 SUIRE Timéo SUIRE  Gaëtan 0

206 OTAL Elliott OTAL Guillaume 0

207 PERROCHEAU Joris GAUVRIT Loïc Saint Révérend

208 BOUCARD Baptiste BOUCARD Martial 0

209 MARIONNEAU  Alan MARIONNEAU Philippe La Ferrière

210 JARNY Hugo JARNY Wilfried 0

211 POUPEAU Florian POUPEAU Mickaël Les Essarts

212 BESSEAU Nathan COUTON Johan Sallertaine

213 PIPET Steroc BLANCHARD Benjamin Saint Martin des Fontaines
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4 97 1 Jouées => 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 32 ème 11 Pts

1 TURCOT Allan BOUDET Florian Corpe 151 11 1 11 1 11 0 11 1 4 1 4  044  541

2 ORION  Alban BROCHARD Sébastien Bazoges en Pareds 77 11 0 11 1 11 0 11 3 4 1 4  044  540

3 LOGERAIS Louis BARBARIT Gaël Les Châtelliers Châteaumur 68 11 3 11 2 11 0 11 0 4 1 4  044  539

4 GRIMAUD Gaël GRIMAUD Arnaud L_Oie 117 11 5 11 3 11 0 11 0 4 1 4  044  536

5 JOLLY Zakarie BONHOMMEAU Robert Le Fenouiller 61 11 1 11 4 11 0 11 4 4 1 4  044  535

6 FOURNIER  Quentin JAULIN  Dylan La Ferrière 136 11 1 11 1 11 4 11 3 4 1 4  044  535

7 CASSERON  Valentin RIPOCHE  Dany Champagné les Marais 94 11 0 11 8 11 0 11 2 4 1 4  044  534

8 PRAUD Rudy PRAUD Cyrille Les Essarts 08 11 2 11 0 11 3 11 6 4 1 4  044  533

9 MALIDIN David PARTHENAY Olivier Les Brouzils 63 11 2 11 5 11 5 11 1 4 1 4  044  531

10 CHARRIER Axel CHEVILLON Steve Remouillé 25 11 0 11 1 11 4 11 9 4 1 4  044  530

11 GUILLERY Christopher CARTAUD Ludovic La Boissière de Montaigu 128 11 6 11 8 11 0 11 0 4 1 4  044  530

12 GAUTIER Enzo BARION Antony Sérigné 42 11 3 11 6 11 4 11 3 4 1 4  044  528

13 PAPIN  Léo PAPIN Pierre Saint Mesmin 146 11 4 11 6 11 2 11 4 4 1 4  044  528

14 BESSEAU Marion BOUTET Billy Sallertaine 198 11 7 11 6 11 4 11 1 4 1 4  044  526

15 NICOLEAU Yohann DUGUE Sébastien La Garnache 45 11 5 11 6 11 8 11 0 4 1 4  044  525

16 NAULEAU Florentin NAULEAU Christophe La Garnache 49 11 10 11 2 11 4 11 3 4 1 4  044  525

17 RAGOT Benjamin BOURRASSEAU  Denis Saint Maurice des Noues 70 11 7 11 3 11 7 11 2 4 1 4  044  525

18 DIEUMEGARD Joris VION Frédéric Chantonnay 104 11 7 11 2 11 2 11 8 4 1 4  044  525

19 GUILLET  Alex HILLAIRET Antoine Palluau 140 11 2 11 5 11 5 11 7 4 1 4  044  525

20 ARDOUIN  Mathieu ARDOUIN Stéphane Saint Martin des Fontaines 176 11 4 11 9 11 3 11 3 4 1 4  044  525

21 VION Théo GIRARD Dominique Chantonnay 103 11 8 11 8 11 4 11 2 4 1 4  044  522

22 AUGIZEAU  Eva POTEREAU   Yannick La Chaize Giraud 158 11 3 11 10 11 6 11 3 4 1 4  044  522

23 ARNAULT Steven CHAPLEAU Jocelyn Saint André Goule d_Oie 99 11 8 11 2 11 6 11 7 4 1 4  044  521

24 PRAUD Jade FORT  Jacques Chantonnay 105 11 4 11 8 11 10 11 1 4 1 4  044  521

25 PERROQUIN Clément GUIGNARD Hervé Corpe 38 11 0 11 9 11 10 11 5 4 1 4  044  520

26 SALARD Alexis SALARD Lionel Benet 01 11 10 11 4 11 3 11 8 4 1 4  044  519

27 BEDON Tomy FALLOURD Nicolas Montournais 02 11 5 11 4 11 6 11 10 4 1 4  044  519

28 CANTIN  Théo LANDAIS Bruno Saint Philbert de Bouaine 155 11 4 11 9 11 7 11 10 4 1 4  044  514

29 FORÊT Clément PHELIPPEAU  Dominique L_Oie 118 11 5 11 7 11 10 11 9 4 1 4  044  513

30 BOUREAU Kilian BOUREAU Anthony Les Châtelliers Châteaumur 66 11 8 11 1 11 1 10 11 3 1 3  043  522

31 YOU  Mattéo YOU Robert Chavagnes en Paillers 07 10 11 11 5 11 8 11 5 3 1 3  043  514

32 BRETAUD Matéo BRETAUD Teddy 0 124 11 6 11 3 11 9 10 11 3 1 3  043  514

33 MACE Antoine GOURAUD Damien Les Brouzils 65 11 8 11 5 11 10 10 11 3 3 3  043  509

34 RABAUD Baptiste MORIN Cédric Sainte Cécile 86 9 11 11 3 11 1 11 2 3 3 3  042  525

35 MAÏRE Corentin ENCLOS Christelle Benet 36 11 1 11 5 9 11 11 5 3 3 3  042  520

36 GUILBAUD Maxime BROSSARD Henry Saint Colomban 57 11 0 9 11 11 9 11 3 3 3 3  042  519

37 GIRAUD  Pierre DAGUSE Pierre Chantonnay 107 11 5 11 2 11 5 9 11 3 3 3  042  519

38 JARNY Elie ROCHER Thierry Sallertaine 188 9 11 11 7 11 1 11 8 3 3 3  042  515

39 GUILBAUD Laurent MARRAUD Jean-Michel Sallertaine 183 11 8 9 11 11 0 11 9 3 3 3  042  514

40 BESSEAU Nathan COUTON Johan Sallertaine 212 9 11 11 7 11 3 11 10 3 3 3  042  511

41 BESSEAU Lucie BESSEAU Mickaël Sallertaine 197 11 1 8 11 11 0 11 3 3 3 3  041  526

42 BODIN  Mathis MICHENEAU Alexandre Saint André sur Sèvre 179 11 1 11 4 8 11 11 6 3 3 3  041  519

43 GERBAUD Dylan JOGUET Claudette Bazoges en Pareds 81 11 3 11 8 11 7 8 11 3 3 3  041  512

44 LIARD Dimitri LIARD Jérémi Bazoges en Pareds 73 7 11 11 2 11 0 11 0 3 3 3  040  527

45 VRIGNAUD Valentin DUGUE Christian La Garnache 53 11 4 11 5 7 11 11 7 3 3 3  040  513

46 JOLLY REMI RAVON Alain Palluau 141 11 7 11 3 11 6 7 11 3 3 3  040  513

47 TURCOT  Ulrich TURCOT Stéphane Sainte Hermine 160 11 9 11 9 11 1 7 11 3 3 3  040  510

48 LOPES Morgan BILLAUD Thierry Saint André sur Sèvre 181 11 2 6 11 11 3 11 2 3 3 3  039  521

Clsmt Joueur_1 CLUBJoueur_2 EQUIPES
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleGagnée
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49 GIRAUD  Quentin BETARD Hervé Saint Maurice des Noues 69 11 1 11 0 6 11 11 10 3 3 3  039  517

50 TOUGERON Mathis VIEL  Jérémie Sallertaine 192 6 11 11 0 11 2 11 10 3 3 3  039  516

51 JARNY Hugo JARNY Wilfried 0 210 11 3 6 11 11 2 11 7 3 3 3  039  516

52 LAMY Alexis LAMY Sylvian Sallertaine 190 6 11 11 3 11 3 11 7 3 3 3  039  515

53 BOIVINEAU Paul BOIVINEAU Cédric Chantonnay 108 11 10 6 11 11 6 11 3 3 3 3  039  509

54 BELLION  Théo MOULART Guy Montournais 03 5 11 11 8 11 2 11 4 3 3 3  038  513

55 ALLON  Vincent TAUPIER Mathieu Corpe 148 5 11 11 8 11 1 11 10 3 3 3  038  508

56 JAUNET Hugo JAUNET Wilfried 0 92 11 3 11 0 4 11 11 2 3 3 3  037  521

57 DUGUE Benoit CLAVIER Florent La Garnache 47 11 2 11 0 11 4 4 11 3 3 3  037  520

58 PLISSONNEAU Maxime PLISSONNEAU Cyrille La Roche sur Yon 32 11 0 11 4 4 11 11 3 3 3 3  037  519

59 FAIVRE Mathéo FAIVRE  Thomas Antigny 170 11 3 11 0 11 6 4 11 3 3 3  037  517

60 DULAIN  Samuel DOUILLARD  Rémy L_Oie 119 11 2 11 5 4 11 11 3 3 3 3  037  516

61 BEDON Bastien BEDON  Dominique Aizenay 22 11 0 4 11 11 2 11 9 3 3 3  037  515

62 BONNET Dorian CHIRON Etienne La Guyonnière 96 11 0 11 2 4 11 11 10 3 3 3  037  514

63 PELTIER  Gaëtan PELTIER  Alain Bazoges en Pareds 80 11 1 11 8 11 7 4 11 3 3 3  037  510

64 CAVOLEAU  Benoit CAVOLEAU Pascal Saint Philbert de Bouaine 157 4 11 11 6 11 5 11 6 3 3 3  037  509

65 RAMBAUD Lucas RAMBAUD Luc Saint André sur Sèvre 178 4 11 11 7 11 4 11 7 3 5 3  037  508

66 LOISEAU Alan LOISEAU Jérôme Ste Hermine 39 11 8 4 11 11 10 11 7 3 5 3  037  501

67 PELTIER  Antoine BROCHARD Aurélien Bazoges en Pareds 82 11 1 11 2 11 1 3 11 3 5 3  036  521

68 POUPEAU Florian POUPEAU Mickaël Les Essarts 211 11 4 11 6 11 1 3 11 3 5 3  036  514

69 MOUCHARD Thibault MOUCHARD Nicolas Saint André sur Sèvre 180 11 0 11 10 11 2 3 11 3 5 3  036  513

70 AVRIL Thomas BOULEAU Nicolas Bournezeau 06 3 11 11 8 11 1 11 5 3 5 3  036  511

71 ORION  Alan ORION Alex Bazoges en Pareds 79 11 1 11 9 3 11 11 5 3 5 3  036  510

72 CLENET Ethan PAVAGEAU Freddy Remouillé 17 3 11 11 9 11 4 11 4 3 5 3  036  508

73 NICOU Julien NICOU  Pierre Sainte Cécile 85 3 11 11 9 11 4 11 4 3 5 3  036  508

74 BITEAU François TETEFOLLE Sébastien Saint Mesmin 145 11 1 11 0 11 0 2 11 3 5 3  035  523

75 BARBOTEAU Mathéo LAURENT Quentin Sainte Hermine 16 11 9 11 1 11 4 2 11 3 5 3  035  510

76 ROBINEAU Evan CARTIER  Patrice Antigny 175 2 11 11 9 11 3 11 2 3 5 3  035  510

77 BAUDON Léo MAINDRON Daniel La Garnache 55 11 10 11 6 2 11 11 2 3 5 3  035  506

78 LIAIGRE Jessy LIAIGRE David L_Oie 116 11 9 11 2 2 11 11 7 3 5 3  035  506

79 BEAULIEU Ronan ROBARD  Jérôme La Garnache 52 11 2 11 1 0 11 11 3 3 5 3  033  516

80 LEVESQUE Mathieu LEVESQUE  Erwan Les Essarts 11 0 11 11 8 11 5 11 0 3 5 3  033  509

81 GUIMBRETIERE Dylan HUVELIN Cyrille Saint André Goule d_Oie 101 10 11 11 7 11 6 10 11 2 5 2  042  507

82 BOISSINOT  Lévi POINT Didier Saint Mesmin 150 11 4 11 3 10 11 9 11 2 5 2  041  512

83 MARTINEAU Romain EVEILLE Gilbert Sallertaine 196 10 11 8 11 11 6 11 5 2 5 2  040  507

84 MOREAU Elie POIRIER Julien Montournais 125 10 11 8 11 11 7 11 8 2 5 2  040  503

85 BONNET  Evan ROCHETEAU VINCENT La Boissière de Montaigu 127 7 11 11 3 11 0 10 11 2 5 2  039  514

86 LANOUE Mélina LANOUE Rodolphe Saint Mesmin 147 7 11 10 11 11 0 11 3 2 5 2  039  514

87 GIRARD Cindy HERMOUET Vital Chantonnay 18 10 11 11 2 11 6 7 11 2 5 2  039  509

88 POTEREAU Clémence GUERINEAU Matthieu Coëx 163 11 8 7 11 11 1 10 11 2 5 2  039  508

89 GABORIT Guillaume PHELIPPEAU Fabienne L_Oie 114 10 11 11 0 6 11 11 9 2 5 2  038  507

90 BORGET Pauline BRISSONNEAU Bruno Saint Colomban 59 8 11 8 11 11 8 11 3 2 5 2  038  505

91 RABILLARD Marine MIGNET Anthony Sainte Cécile 90 8 11 8 11 11 9 11 4 2 5 2  038  503

92 REMAUD Thomas REMAUD Fabrice L_Oie 113 10 11 11 3 11 3 5 11 2 5 2  037  509

93 NICOLEAU Bastien NICOLEAU Ludovic La Garnache 46 11 5 9 11 11 3 5 11 2 5 2  036  506

94 THIMOLEON Lucas THIMOLEON  Richard Antigny 172 8 11 11 3 11 6 6 11 2 5 2  036  505

95 VINCENT  Nohan VILLENEUVE Damien Saint Mesmin 149 11 5 11 9 3 11 10 11 2 5 2  035  499

96 CAILLAUD  Bastien CAILLAUD Françis Les Essarts 09 5 11 11 7 11 8 8 11 2 5 2  035  498
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Classement

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Virtuel

4 97 1 Jouées => 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 32 ème 11 Pts

Clsmt Joueur_1 CLUBJoueur_2 EQUIPES
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleGagnée

97 GIRAUD Théo METAIS  Florian Antigny 171 11 2 8 11 4 11 11 4 2 7 2  034  506

98 ROUFINEAU  Matthéo ROUFINEAU Frédéric Les Châtelliers Châteaumur 67 2 11 11 5 10 11 11 5 2 7 2  034  502

99 JAULIN Louis FONTENIT  Raymond La Ferrière 137 8 11 4 11 11 3 11 7 2 7 2  034  502

100 VILLENEUVE  Wilfried RIGALLEAU Yannick La Boissière de Montaigu 131 8 11 11 9 11 2 4 11 2 7 2  034  501

101 BONNIN  Lilian BONNIN  Laurent 0 12 4 11 11 4 11 8 8 11 2 7 2  034  500

102 HUCTEAU Mathis HUCTEAU Benoit Bazoges en Pareds 76 11 9 10 11 2 11 11 6 2 7 2  034  497

103 MORNET Jordan MORNET Eric La Garnache 48 11 2 11 0 8 11 3 11 2 7 2  033  509

104 GOUJON Dylan COULAIS Yann Chantonnay 102 11 3 11 2 1 11 10 11 2 7 2  033  506

105 GUIBERT Thomas ROCHER  Patrick Sallertaine 184 11 1 2 11 11 7 9 11 2 7 2  033  503

106 BOISSEAU Nathan VAHIE  Sébastien Les Essarts 199 11 1 5 11 5 11 11 6 2 7 2  032  503

107 VOYER Benjamin VOYER Gaël Sainte Cécile 89 1 11 9 11 11 2 11 7 2 7 2  032  501

108 LANDAIS  Killian LANDAIS Gaëtan Saint Philbert de Bouaine 154 11 4 4 11 6 11 11 9 2 7 2  032  497

109 HERMOUET  Léonie ROBION Sylvie La Ferrière 133 11 8 3 11 7 11 11 7 2 7 2  032  495

110 MILCENT Enzo MILCENT Jérome 0 187 4 11 5 11 11 5 11 2 2 7 2  031  502

111 MERLET Enzo GRIMAUD  Pascal L_Oie 123 1 11 7 11 11 4 11 6 2 7 2  030  498

112 BODIN Jonathan BODIN Dominique Bazoges en Pareds 74 11 5 0 11 11 6 8 11 2 7 2  030  497

113 CHAUVIN Romain MENUET Jean-Philippe La Garnache 56 11 8 7 11 1 11 11 5 2 7 2  030  495

114 GADE Nathan GIRAUD Nicolas Chantonnay 110 11 7 5 11 3 11 11 10 2 7 2  030  491

115 GUEFFET Léo GUEFFET David La Chaize le Vicomte 05 11 4 0 11 7 11 11 0 2 7 2  029  503

116 BITAUDEAU Nathan DIGUET Alain Montournais 04 11 2 11 4 4 11 3 11 2 7 2  029  501

117 FROMAGET  Teddy LIARD  Christophe Bazoges en Pareds 78 3 11 11 8 4 11 11 1 2 7 2  029  498

118 GRIMAUD Aurore GAUTRON  Stanilas L_Oie 122 5 11 11 9 2 11 11 10 2 7 2  029  488

119 LECOURTOIS Samuel EVEILLE  Florent Sallertaine 195 11 2 6 11 0 11 11 1 2 7 2  028  503

120 GUILLOTEAU  Hugo SOULARD Didier Sérigné 200 11 2 6 11 11 2 0 11 2 7 2  028  502

121 BEDON Jonas AVRIL Patrick Palluau 21 5 11 1 11 11 5 11 3 2 7 2  028  498

122 DIEUMEGARD Simon VILLAIN  Gérard Chantonnay 109 11 5 6 11 0 11 11 3 2 7 2  028  498

123 BOURASSEAU Kévin BOURASSEAU Jean-Paul Les Brouzils 62 5 11 11 0 1 11 11 9 2 7 2  028  497

124 GRIFFON Kény CHIRON Christophe La Guyonnière 97 4 11 2 11 11 3 11 10 2 7 2  028  493

125 GILLET Ewen GILLET Joël 0 191 11 10 1 11 11 9 4 11 2 7 2  027  486

126 ROSENSTEIN Stanislas ROSENSTEIN  Bruno Montournais 177 2 11 2 11 11 3 11 1 2 7 2  026  500

127 BARBEAU  Alexis BLANDIN David La Boissière de Montaigu 130 1 11 11 4 11 5 3 11 2 7 2  026  495

128 PAQUEREAU Simon GABORIT Charles L_Oie 121 11 5 11 9 4 11 0 11 2 7 2  026  490

129 ROUSSEAU Mathéo JAUNET Dany La Garnache 54 11 10 11 10 0 11 4 11 2 9 2  026  484

130 BARRITAUD Pierre LESCARRET Dominique Sainte Hermine 34 11 1 2 11 1 11 11 10 2 9 2  025  492

131 HAYRAULT Kévin HAYRAULT Nicolas 0 93 11 10 11 1 3 11 0 11 2 9 2  025  492

132 DURANDET Léo VINET Yannick L_Oie 120 11 8 2 11 11 3 0 11 2 9 2  024  491

133 ROCHER Léa GUILLONEAU Frédéric 0 194 1 11 11 5 11 6 1 11 2 9 2  024  491

134 BODIN  Mathis BODIN Ludovic 0 88 0 11 11 0 1 11 11 10 2 9 2  023  491

135 TEXIER  Mathieu GUILLET Fabrice Palluau 139 10 11 8 11 8 11 11 9 1 9 1  037  495

136 ARDOUIN  Thomas TURCAUD Jacky Saint Hilaire le Vouhis 19 8 11 8 11 11 8 9 11 1 9 1  036  495

137 PAPIN  Ugo LARDIERE Mickaël Saint Colomban 58 11 1 9 11 6 11 9 11 1 9 1  035  501

138 MARY  Lucas PRAS Bruno La Ferrière 134 9 11 9 11 5 11 11 5 1 9 1  034  496

139 LAIDET Maxime POULARD  Jérémy Sainte Hermine 83 11 5 3 11 10 11 9 11 1 9 1  033  495

140 SOUCHET Noa SOUCHET Roméo 0 72 8 11 11 2 4 11 9 11 1 9 1  032  497

141 BARREAU Kyliam THOMAZEAU Gérald La Garnache 51 5 11 9 11 11 3 6 11 1 9 1  031  495

142 MILCENDEAU Kyllian RENAUD Danielle Sallertaine 193 3 11 8 11 11 4 9 11 1 9 1  031  494

143 CROCHET Tristan JARNY Emmanuel Sallertaine 189 11 9 8 11 10 11 2 11 1 9 1  031  489

144 PERROTIN DAVID DOUILLARD  Jérémy La Chaize le Vicomte 15 1 11 10 11 8 11 11 0 1 9 1  030  497
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20è Coupe de Vendée Jeunes - Vendéspace 2016

Classement

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Virtuel

4 97 1 Jouées => 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 32 ème 11 Pts

Clsmt Joueur_1 CLUBJoueur_2 EQUIPES
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleGagnée

145 HERMOUET  Thibaud HERMOUET Guillaume La Ferrière 132 10 11 11 2 3 11 6 11 1 9 1  030  495

146 CRABEIL Enzo BATY  Florent Antigny 167 9 11 5 11 4 11 11 3 1 9 1  029  493

147 BIZON  Angélique BIZON Patrice Saint Hilaire le Vouhis 35 11 10 4 11 4 11 10 11 1 9 1  029  486

148 OUVRARD Mathéo OUVRARD  Cyrille Chantonnay 106 11 0 7 11 9 11 1 11 1 9 1  028  495

149 BRIDONNEAU  Morgan RAGOT Freddy Saint Maurice des Noues 71 2 11 9 11 6 11 11 9 1 9 1  028  486

150 BRISSON  Evan COCHAIN Anthony Palluau 142 0 11 11 7 8 11 8 11 1 9 1  027  487

151 TROGER  Clément CAILLEAU Yannick La Boissière de Montaigu 129 5 11 8 11 3 11 11 8 1 9 1  027  486

152 MINGUET Charlène MINGUET  Patrick Les Essarts 30 0 11 7 11 9 11 11 10 1 9 1  027  484

153 BODIN Clément BODIN  Thierry Sainte Cécile 87 9 11 11 2 0 11 6 11 1 9 1  026  491

154 PERROCHEAU Joris GAUVRIT Loïc Saint Révérend 207 2 11 8 11 5 11 11 2 1 9 1  026  491

155 CROCHET Sandie CROCHET Didier Sallertaine 185 5 11 11 5 3 11 7 11 1 9 1  026  488

156 TRICOIRE Hugo TRICOIRE  Pascal 0 161 5 11 5 11 5 11 11 9 1 9 1  026  484

157 CHATAIGNER  Vincent CHATAIGNER NICOLAS Coëx 165 8 11 11 8 0 11 6 11 1 9 1  025  484

158 BONNIN  Lambert BONNIN Christian Les Essarts 10 7 11 5 11 2 11 11 9 1 9 1  025  483

159 COQUILLON Inès RAMBAUD Sébastien Barbâtre 20 0 11 5 11 11 9 9 11 1 9 1  025  483

160 CONSTANTIN Jamy PLAIRE  Christian Champagné les Marais 95 11 10 2 11 3 11 9 11 1 9 1  025  482

161 BOURSEGUIN Alexis LAINE  Fabrice Antigny 173 3 11 1 11 9 11 11 1 1 11 1  024  490

162 DEPLANNE Estéban DEPLANNE Jérome Saint Hilaire de Loulay 27 11 7 0 11 6 11 7 11 1 11 1  024  484

163 CRABEIL Giovanni CRABEIL Piedro Antigny 168 11 0 1 11 8 11 3 11 1 11 1  023  490

164 FONTENEAU Gabin YOU Valentin L_Oie 115 5 11 5 11 11 2 2 11 1 11 1  023  488

165 CORBINEAU  Julien CORBINEAU Dominique Saint Philbert de Bouaine 156 11 4 2 11 1 11 9 11 1 11 1  023  486

166 TIRTON  Sébastien TIRTON Laurent La Ferrière 138 11 5 3 11 6 11 3 11 1 11 1  023  485

167 CHARRIER Basil CHARRIER Franck Saint Hilaire de Loulay 26 0 11 9 11 11 8 2 11 1 11 1  022  481

168 DAVIET  Gaby DAVIET Laurent 0 203 11 9 3 11 3 11 5 11 1 11 1  022  480

169 METAIS  Morgan AUGER Pascal Antigny 174 11 7 4 11 6 11 0 11 1 11 1  021  481

170 BOUCARD Baptiste BOUCARD Martial 0 208 1 11 11 8 4 11 5 11 1 11 1  021  480

171 LEME  Mathieu LEME Bruno Les Lucs sur Boulogne 159 0 11 0 11 11 9 10 11 1 11 1  021  479

172 GUILBAUD Romain GUIBAUD Anthony Sallertaine 182 3 11 5 11 11 9 2 11 1 11 1  021  479

173 BARBARIT Naulan BARBARIT  Laurent Les Essarts 13 2 11 11 6 0 11 7 11 1 11 1  020  481

174 LANDREAU  Loan JARNY  Hervé 0 201 11 7 0 11 9 11 0 11 1 11 1  020  480

175 MACE Maxime MACE Samuel Les Brouzils 64 11 0 2 11 5 11 1 11 1 11 1  019  486

176 POTEREAU   Baptiste GUERINEAU Dominique Coëx 162 0 11 11 8 0 11 7 11 1 11 1  018  477

177 BARRETEAU Louis BARRETEAU Julien La Garnache 44 11 5 0 11 2 11 1 11 1 11 1  014  476

178 PIGNON Dauriane PIGNON Christophe 0 50 2 11 4 11 10 11 10 11 0 11 0  026  482

179 GUILLOTEAU  Kévin GUILLOTEAU David Palluau 143 4 11 6 11 9 11 7 11 0 11 0  026  482

180 GUICHARD Marius GUICHARD Benjamin 0 91 7 11 7 11 4 11 5 11 0 11 0  023  479

181 BONNAUDET Lilou BONNAUDET Pierre La Chaize le Vicomte 40 4 11 8 11 5 11 5 11 0 11 0  022  478

182 POTEREAU  ANTONIN GUERINEAU Quentin Coëx 164 7 11 3 11 9 11 1 11 0 11 0  020  476

183 CHAIGNEAU Sofia CHAIGNEAU Laurent L_Oie 111 1 11 8 11 7 11 3 11 0 11 0  019  475

184 BROCHARD  Dorian MORICEAU Michel Saint Philbert de Bouaine 153 7 11 3 11 7 11 2 11 0 11 0  019  475

185 COUTON Dylan COUTON Fabien 0 186 2 11 7 11 3 11 7 11 0 11 0  019  475

186 VARENNE Kathy VARENNE Bruno Saint Georges de Montaigu 43 5 11 2 11 1 11 10 11 0 11 0  018  474

187 CHAIGNEAU Miguel CHENU  David L_Oie 112 2 11 3 11 8 11 5 11 0 11 0  018  474

188 JAULIN  Colleen BETAUD  Franck La Ferrière 135 5 11 2 11 3 11 7 11 0 11 0  017  473

189 ALLOIN Sacha TEXIER Sébastien Palluau 144 2 11 3 11 7 11 5 11 0 11 0  017  473

190 PETIT Annaëlle PETIT Alain 0 204 8 11 5 11 2 11 1 11 0 11 0  016  472

191 BONNIN Eloise BONNIN  Anita 0 14 4 11 2 11 6 11 3 11 0 11 0  015  471

192 DERSOIR Thibault DERSOIR Xavier 0 98 4 11 1 11 3 11 7 11 0 11 0  015  471
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Classement

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Virtuel

4 97 1 Jouées => 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 32 ème 11 Pts

Clsmt Joueur_1 CLUBJoueur_2 EQUIPES
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleGagnée

193 PIPET Steroc BLANCHARD Benjamin Saint Martin des Fontaines 213 1 11 2 11 2 11 10 11 0 13 0  015  471

194 CAPELET Louise CAPELET Jean-François Venansault 28 7 11 2 11 2 11 3 11 0 13 0  014  470

195 DOUET Dylan DOUET Hugo Saint Colomban 60 1 11 9 11 0 11 4 11 0 13 0  014  470

196 BELAUD Lucas BELAUD Thierry Bazoges en Pareds 75 8 11 1 11 3 11 2 11 0 13 0  014  470

197 OTAL Elliott OTAL Guillaume 0 206 1 11 9 11 1 11 3 11 0 13 0  014  470

198 CARDINAUD Evan CARDINAUD Sylvain Chavagnes en Paillers 37 0 11 1 11 6 11 6 11 0 13 0  013  469

199 BOURDON Aude RAYE Joaquim Sainte Hermine 41 4 11 3 11 3 11 3 11 0 13 0  013  469

200 TOUZOT Paul MOULART  Anthony Montournais 126 3 11 0 11 6 11 3 11 0 13 0  012  468

201 PINEAU Lenny PETIT Samuel Saint Hilaire de Loulay 23 0 11 4 11 5 11 1 11 0 13 0  010  466

202 PINEAU Alexis PINEAU Nicolas Les Essarts 31 0 11 9 11 0 11 1 11 0 13 0  010  466

203 JAMIN Léo JAMIN Stéphane 0 169 1 11 6 11 0 11 3 11 0 13 0  010  466

204 PINEAU Teddy PINEAU Stéphane Saint Hilaire de Loulay 24 1 11 1 11 6 11 2 11 0 13 0  010  466

205 MINGUET Ludivine GRELAUD Denis Les Essarts 29 1 11 3 11 2 11 3 11 0 13 0  009  465

206 LACAILLE  Siane MINGUET  Baptiste 0 166 1 11 2 11 0 11 5 11 0 13 0  008  464

207 SUIRE Timéo SUIRE  Gaëtan 0 205 2 11 0 11 5 11 0 11 0 13 0  007  463

208 NENNA Jessy DAVIET  Michel La Chaize le Vicomte 84 2 11 0 11 1 11 3 11 0 13 0  006  462

209 MARIONNEAU  Alan MARIONNEAU Philippe La Ferrière 209 0 11 0 11 2 11 2 11 0 13 0  004  460

210 SIMMONET Victor DAVIET Valérie 0 202 1 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 13 0  001  457
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Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 9 1 Jouées => 105 103 104 104 52 52 26 28 14 13 3 palets 11 Pts

1 ORION  Alban BROCHARD Sébastien Bazoges en Pareds 77 11 2 11 2 11 2 11 10 15 0 1 210

2 DIEUMEGARD Joris VION Frédéric Chantonnay 104 11 5 11 10 11 5 11 7 0 15 1 209

3 FOURNIER  Quentin JAULIN  Dylan La Ferrière 136 11 8 11 3 11 10 10 11 1 208

4 GUILLERY Christopher CARTAUD Ludovic La Boissière de Montaigu 128 11 8 11 6 11 8 7 11 1 207

5 GRIMAUD Gaël GRIMAUD Arnaud L_Oie 117 11 10 11 7 10 11 1 206

6 NICOLEAU Yohann DUGUE Sébastien La Garnache 45 11 3 11 7 8 11 1 205

7 CASSERON  Valentin RIPOCHE  Dany Champagné les Marais 94 11 1 11 2 5 11 1 204

8 PERROQUIN Clément GUIGNARD Hervé Corpe 38 11 9 11 8 2 11 1 203

9 LOGERAIS Louis BARBARIT Gaël Les Châtelliers Châteaumur 68 11 2 10 11 1 202

10 YOU  Mattéo YOU Robert Chavagnes en Paillers 07 11 8 8 11 1 201

11 PRAUD Jade FORT  Jacques Chantonnay 105 11 2 7 11 1 200

12 JOLLY Zakarie BONHOMMEAU Robert Le Fenouiller 61 11 9 7 11 1 199

13 PRAUD Rudy PRAUD Cyrille Les Essarts 08 11 5 6 11 1 198

14 NAULEAU Florentin NAULEAU Christophe La Garnache 49 11 8 3 11 1 197

15 TURCOT Allan BOUDET Florian Corpe 151 11 5 2 11 1 196

16 FORÊT Clément PHELIPPEAU  Dominique L_Oie 118 11 9 2 11 1 195

17 CHARRIER Axel CHEVILLON Steve Remouillé 25 9 11 11 2 11 0 11 5 15 12 2 194

18 ARNAULT Steven CHAPLEAU Jocelyn Saint André Goule d_Oie 99 9 11 11 5 11 5 11 5 12 5 2 193

19 MALIDIN David PARTHENAY Olivier Les Brouzils 63 5 11 11 8 11 5 5 11 2 192

20 BOUREAU Kilian BOUREAU Anthony Les Châtelliers Châteaumur 66 10 11 11 8 11 9 5 11 2 191

21 SALARD Alexis SALARD Lionel Benet 01 8 11 11 8 9 11 2 190

22 AUGIZEAU  Eva POTEREAU   Yannick La Chaize Giraud 158 8 11 11 4 5 11 2 189

23 BEDON Tomy FALLOURD Nicolas Montournais 02 5 11 11 8 5 11 2 188

24 PAPIN  Léo PAPIN Pierre Saint Mesmin 146 8 11 11 10 0 11 2 187

25 ARDOUIN  Mathieu ARDOUIN Stéphane Saint Martin des Fontaines 176 8 11 10 11 2 186

26 BESSEAU Marion BOUTET Billy Sallertaine 198 9 11 8 11 2 185

27 VION Théo GIRARD Dominique Chantonnay 103 2 11 8 11 2 184

28 CANTIN  Théo LANDAIS Bruno Saint Philbert de Bouaine 155 2 11 8 11 2 183

29 RAGOT Benjamin BOURRASSEAU  Denis Saint Maurice des Noues 70 1 11 8 11 2 182

30 BRETAUD Matéo BRETAUD Teddy 0 124 3 11 5 11 2 181

31 GAUTIER Enzo BARION Antony Sérigné 42 5 11 4 11 2 180

32 GUILLET  Alex HILLAIRET Antoine Palluau 140 2 11 2 11 2 179

Points
Poules

Match
Clsmt Joueur_1 Joueur-2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi
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Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 9 1 Jouées => 105 103 104 104 52 52 26 28 14 13 3 palets 11 Pts

Points
Poules

Match
Clsmt Joueur_1 Joueur-2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

33 BONNET Dorian CHIRON Etienne La Guyonnière 96 11 1 11 5 11 10 11 9 15 4 3 178

34 PLISSONNEAU Maxime PLISSONNEAU Cyrille La Roche sur Yon 32 11 0 11 7 11 10 11 7 4 15 3 177

35 JOLLY REMI RAVON Alain Palluau 141 11 5 11 2 11 8 9 11 3 176

36 BESSEAU Lucie BESSEAU Mickaël Sallertaine 197 11 3 11 4 11 4 7 11 3 175

37 BODIN  Mathis MICHENEAU Alexandre Saint André sur Sèvre 179 11 9 11 7 10 11 3 174

38 JAUNET Hugo JAUNET Wilfried 0 92 11 2 11 10 10 11 3 173

39 TOUGERON Mathis VIEL  Jérémie Sallertaine 192 11 8 11 10 8 11 3 172

40 FAIVRE Mathéo FAIVRE  Thomas Antigny 170 11 3 11 10 4 11 3 171

41 LIARD Dimitri LIARD Jérémi Bazoges en Pareds 73 11 4 10 11 3 170

42 GUILBAUD Laurent MARRAUD Jean-Michel Sallertaine 183 11 4 10 11 3 169

43 BESSEAU Nathan COUTON Johan Sallertaine 212 11 5 10 11 3 168

44 JARNY Elie ROCHER Thierry Sallertaine 188 11 3 7 11 3 167

45 GUILBAUD Maxime BROSSARD Henry Saint Colomban 57 11 5 7 11 3 166

46 GIRAUD  Quentin BETARD Hervé Saint Maurice des Noues 69 11 1 5 11 3 165

47 DULAIN  Samuel DOUILLARD  Rémy L_Oie 119 11 5 4 11 3 164

48 BOIVINEAU Paul BOIVINEAU Cédric Chantonnay 108 11 6 2 11 3 163

49 DUGUE Benoit CLAVIER Florent La Garnache 47 9 11 11 3 11 1 11 5 15 11 4 162

50 RABAUD Baptiste MORIN Cédric Sainte Cécile 86 5 11 11 0 11 3 11 7 11 15 4 161

51 LAMY Alexis LAMY Sylvian Sallertaine 190 2 11 11 0 11 6 7 11 4 160

52 PELTIER  Gaëtan PELTIER  Alain Bazoges en Pareds 80 4 11 11 3 11 7 5 11 4 159

53 LOPES Morgan BILLAUD Thierry Saint André sur Sèvre 181 3 11 11 6 7 11 4 158

54 BELLION  Théo MOULART Guy Montournais 03 5 11 11 9 6 11 4 157

55 ALLON  Vincent TAUPIER Mathieu Corpe 148 3 11 11 9 3 11 4 156

56 BEDON Bastien BEDON  Dominique Aizenay 22 1 11 11 7 1 11 4 155

57 VRIGNAUD Valentin DUGUE Christian La Garnache 53 5 11 9 11 4 154

58 MACE Antoine GOURAUD Damien Les Brouzils 65 1 11 9 11 4 153

59 GERBAUD Dylan JOGUET Claudette Bazoges en Pareds 81 8 11 7 11 4 152

60 CAVOLEAU  Benoit CAVOLEAU Pascal Saint Philbert de Bouaine 157 6 11 6 11 4 151

61 MAÏRE Corentin ENCLOS Christelle Benet 36 3 11 3 11 4 150

62 TURCOT  Ulrich TURCOT Stéphane Sainte Hermine 160 0 11 3 11 4 149

63 GIRAUD  Pierre DAGUSE Pierre Chantonnay 107 5 11 0 11 4 148

64 JARNY Hugo JARNY Wilfried 0 210 4 11 0 11 4 147
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Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 9 1 Jouées => 105 103 104 104 52 52 26 28 14 13 3 palets 11 Pts

Points
Poules

Match
Clsmt Joueur_1 Joueur-2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

65 RAMBAUD Lucas RAMBAUD Luc Saint André sur Sèvre 178 11 2 11 0 11 7 11 3 15 5 5 146

66 MOUCHARD Thibault MOUCHARD Nicolas Saint André sur Sèvre 180 11 6 11 9 11 8 11 4 5 15 5 145

67 GABORIT Guillaume PHELIPPEAU Fabienne L_Oie 114 11 1 11 9 11 1 4 11 5 144

68 LANOUE Mélina LANOUE Rodolphe Saint Mesmin 147 11 6 11 3 11 5 3 11 5 143

69 BEAULIEU Ronan ROBARD  Jérôme La Garnache 52 11 7 11 0 8 11 5 142

70 REMAUD Thomas REMAUD Fabrice L_Oie 113 11 5 11 10 7 11 5 141

71 BAUDON Léo MAINDRON Daniel La Garnache 55 11 4 11 2 5 11 5 140

72 POUPEAU Florian POUPEAU Mickaël Les Essarts 211 11 8 11 0 1 11 5 139

73 LEVESQUE Mathieu LEVESQUE  Erwan Les Essarts 11 11 0 10 11 5 138

74 PELTIER  Antoine BROCHARD Aurélien Bazoges en Pareds 82 11 0 9 11 5 137

75 MOREAU Elie POIRIER Julien Montournais 125 11 6 9 11 5 136

76 LOISEAU Alan LOISEAU Jérôme Ste Hermine 39 11 10 3 11 5 135

77 CLENET Ethan PAVAGEAU Freddy Remouillé 17 11 7 2 11 5 134

78 ORION  Alan ORION Alex Bazoges en Pareds 79 11 4 0 11 5 133

79 NICOLEAU Bastien NICOLEAU Ludovic La Garnache 46 11 7 0 11 5 132

80 VINCENT  Nohan VILLENEUVE Damien Saint Mesmin 149 11 8 0 11 5 131

81 BITEAU François TETEFOLLE Sébastien Saint Mesmin 145 7 11 11 6 11 6 11 6 15 8 6 130

82 BONNET  Evan ROCHETEAU VINCENT La Boissière de Montaigu 127 2 11 11 7 11 3 11 7 8 15 6 129

83 GIRARD Cindy HERMOUET Vital Chantonnay 18 6 11 11 10 11 7 7 11 6 128

84 BARBOTEAU Mathéo LAURENT Quentin Sainte Hermine 16 7 11 11 2 11 4 6 11 6 127

85 MARTINEAU Romain EVEILLE Gilbert Sallertaine 196 10 11 11 2 7 11 6 126

86 ROBINEAU Evan CARTIER  Patrice Antigny 175 8 11 11 6 6 11 6 125

87 GUIMBRETIERE Dylan HUVELIN Cyrille Saint André Goule d_Oie 101 4 11 11 7 4 11 6 124

88 THIMOLEON Lucas THIMOLEON  Richard Antigny 172 8 11 11 2 3 11 6 123

89 CAILLAUD  Bastien CAILLAUD Françis Les Essarts 09 4 11 10 11 6 122

90 RABILLARD Marine MIGNET Anthony Sainte Cécile 90 7 11 7 11 6 121

91 BOISSINOT  Lévi POINT Didier Saint Mesmin 150 6 11 7 11 6 120

92 AVRIL Thomas BOULEAU Nicolas Bournezeau 06 5 11 6 11 6 119

93 BORGET Pauline BRISSONNEAU Bruno Saint Colomban 59 1 11 6 11 6 118

94 NICOU Julien NICOU  Pierre Sainte Cécile 85 6 11 2 11 6 117

95 LIAIGRE Jessy LIAIGRE David L_Oie 116 0 11 2 11 6 116

96 POTEREAU Clémence GUERINEAU Matthieu Coëx 163 0 11 2 11 6 115
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Clsmt Joueur_1 Joueur-2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

97 LECOURTOIS Samuel EVEILLE  Florent Sallertaine 195 11 10 11 5 11 3 11 6 15 9 7 114

98 GUIBERT Thomas ROCHER  Patrick Sallertaine 184 11 1 11 7 11 1 11 10 9 15 7 113

99 HUCTEAU Mathis HUCTEAU Benoit Bazoges en Pareds 76 11 9 11 4 11 8 10 11 7 112

100 BONNIN  Lilian BONNIN  Laurent 0 12 11 0 11 1 11 6 6 11 7 111

101 BITAUDEAU Nathan DIGUET Alain Montournais 04 11 1 11 7 8 11 7 110

102 BODIN Jonathan BODIN Dominique Bazoges en Pareds 74 11 3 11 10 6 11 7 109

103 DIEUMEGARD Simon VILLAIN  Gérard Chantonnay 109 11 7 11 5 3 11 7 108

104 BARBEAU  Alexis BLANDIN David La Boissière de Montaigu 130 11 9 11 2 1 11 7 107

105 JAULIN Louis FONTENIT  Raymond La Ferrière 137 11 6 10 11 7 106

106 VILLENEUVE  Wilfried RIGALLEAU Yannick La Boissière de Montaigu 131 11 2 7 11 7 105

107 ROSENSTEIN Stanislas ROSENSTEIN  Bruno Montournais 177 11 10 7 11 7 104

108 GUEFFET Léo GUEFFET David La Chaize le Vicomte 05 11 3 5 11 7 103

109 CHAUVIN Romain MENUET Jean-Philippe La Garnache 56 11 4 5 11 7 102

110 BOURASSEAU Kévin BOURASSEAU Jean-Paul Les Brouzils 62 11 7 4 11 7 101

111 VOYER Benjamin VOYER Gaël Sainte Cécile 89 11 5 2 11 7 100

112 FROMAGET  Teddy LIARD  Christophe Bazoges en Pareds 78 11 9 1 11 7 99

113 ROUFINEAU  Matthéo ROUFINEAU Frédéric Les Châtelliers Châteaumur 67 10 11 11 5 11 4 11 2 15 8 8 98

114 GADE Nathan GIRAUD Nicolas Chantonnay 110 1 11 11 6 11 9 11 7 8 15 8 97

115 BOISSEAU Nathan VAHIE  Sébastien Les Essarts 199 3 11 11 8 11 2 7 11 8 96

116 LANDAIS  Killian LANDAIS Gaëtan Saint Philbert de Bouaine 154 9 11 11 8 11 5 2 11 8 95

117 MORNET Jordan MORNET Eric La Garnache 48 3 11 11 5 9 11 8 94

118 PAQUEREAU Simon GABORIT Charles L_Oie 121 7 11 11 3 5 11 8 93

119 GIRAUD Théo METAIS  Florian Antigny 171 2 11 11 7 4 11 8 92

120 BEDON Jonas AVRIL Patrick Palluau 21 5 11 11 2 2 11 8 91

121 GRIFFON Kény CHIRON Christophe La Guyonnière 97 9 11 8 11 8 90

122 MILCENT Enzo MILCENT Jérome 0 187 4 11 8 11 8 89

123 GILLET Ewen GILLET Joël 0 191 6 11 7 11 8 88

124 GOUJON Dylan COULAIS Yann Chantonnay 102 10 11 6 11 8 87

125 MERLET Enzo GRIMAUD  Pascal L_Oie 123 7 11 5 11 8 86

126 GRIMAUD Aurore GAUTRON  Stanilas L_Oie 122 1 11 5 11 8 85

127 HERMOUET  Léonie ROBION Sylvie La Ferrière 133 0 11 3 11 8 84

128 GUILLOTEAU  Hugo SOULARD Didier Sérigné 200 9 11 2 11 8 83
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129 HERMOUET  Thibaud HERMOUET Guillaume La Ferrière 132 11 10 11 8 11 9 11 10 15 12 9 82

130 BARREAU Kyliam THOMAZEAU Gérald La Garnache 51 11 9 11 7 11 9 11 5 12 15 9 81

131 CROCHET Tristan JARNY Emmanuel Sallertaine 189 11 6 11 7 11 10 10 11 9 80

132 CRABEIL Enzo BATY  Florent Antigny 167 11 9 11 7 11 10 5 11 9 79

133 PAPIN  Ugo LARDIERE Mickaël Saint Colomban 58 11 1 11 4 10 11 9 78

134 TROGER  Clément CAILLEAU Yannick La Boissière de Montaigu 129 11 8 11 5 10 11 9 77

135 PERROCHEAU Joris GAUVRIT Loïc Saint Révérend 207 11 4 11 3 9 11 9 76

136 HAYRAULT Kévin HAYRAULT Nicolas 0 93 11 7 11 4 9 11 9 75

137 MILCENDEAU Kyllian RENAUD Danielle Sallertaine 193 11 8 8 11 9 74

138 LAIDET Maxime POULARD  Jérémy Sainte Hermine 83 11 0 7 11 9 73

139 CONSTANTIN Jamy PLAIRE  Christian Champagné les Marais 95 11 3 7 11 9 72

140 OUVRARD Mathéo OUVRARD  Cyrille Chantonnay 106 11 4 7 11 9 71

141 PERROTIN DAVID DOUILLARD  Jérémy La Chaize le Vicomte 15 11 4 5 11 9 70

142 DURANDET Léo VINET Yannick L_Oie 120 11 7 4 11 9 69

143 BIZON  Angélique BIZON Patrice Saint Hilaire le Vouhis 35 11 8 4 11 9 68

144 ROCHER Léa GUILLONEAU Frédéric 0 194 11 10 3 11 9 67

145 BRIDONNEAU  Morgan RAGOT Freddy Saint Maurice des Noues 71 4 11 11 10 11 5 11 5 15 4 10 66

146 ARDOUIN  Thomas TURCAUD Jacky Saint Hilaire le Vouhis 19 7 11 11 8 11 6 11 6 4 15 10 65

147 MARY  Lucas PRAS Bruno La Ferrière 134 8 11 11 4 11 9 6 11 10 64

148 COQUILLON Inès RAMBAUD Sébastien Barbâtre 20 6 11 11 9 11 10 5 11 10 63

149 TEXIER  Mathieu GUILLET Fabrice Palluau 139 0 11 11 5 10 11 10 62

150 CROCHET Sandie CROCHET Didier Sallertaine 185 1 11 11 10 9 11 10 61

151 ROUSSEAU Mathéo JAUNET Dany La Garnache 54 9 11 11 7 6 11 10 60

152 BODIN  Mathis BODIN Ludovic 0 88 8 11 11 5 5 11 10 59

153 BRISSON  Evan COCHAIN Anthony Palluau 142 4 11 10 11 10 58

154 BODIN Clément BODIN  Thierry Sainte Cécile 87 3 11 10 11 10 57

155 TRICOIRE Hugo TRICOIRE  Pascal 0 161 9 11 9 11 10 56

156 SOUCHET Noa SOUCHET Roméo 0 72 10 11 8 11 10 55

157 BONNIN  Lambert BONNIN Christian Les Essarts 10 4 11 7 11 10 54

158 BARRITAUD Pierre LESCARRET Dominique Sainte Hermine 34 10 11 5 11 10 53

159 MINGUET Charlène MINGUET  Patrick Les Essarts 30 7 11 5 11 10 52

160 CHATAIGNER  Vincent CHATAIGNER NICOLAS Coëx 165 8 11 4 11 10 51
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161 CHAIGNEAU Sofia CHAIGNEAU Laurent L_Oie 111 11 4 11 5 11 9 11 10 15 5 11 50

162 BARBARIT Naulan BARBARIT  Laurent Les Essarts 13 11 7 11 8 11 10 11 0 5 15 11 49

163 VARENNE Kathy VARENNE Bruno Saint Georges de Montaigu 43 11 8 11 10 11 8 10 11 11 48

164 FONTENEAU Gabin YOU Valentin L_Oie 115 11 1 11 10 11 8 0 11 11 47

165 CHAIGNEAU Miguel CHENU  David L_Oie 112 11 3 11 6 10 11 11 46

166 BOURSEGUIN Alexis LAINE  Fabrice Antigny 173 11 0 11 10 9 11 11 45

167 METAIS  Morgan AUGER Pascal Antigny 174 11 1 11 4 8 11 11 44

168 TIRTON  Sébastien TIRTON Laurent La Ferrière 138 11 0 11 5 8 11 11 43

169 CHARRIER Basil CHARRIER Franck Saint Hilaire de Loulay 26 11 3 10 11 11 42

170 CORBINEAU  Julien CORBINEAU Dominique Saint Philbert de Bouaine 156 11 8 10 11 11 41

171 JAULIN  Colleen BETAUD  Franck La Ferrière 135 11 9 10 11 11 40

172 BARRETEAU Louis BARRETEAU Julien La Garnache 44 11 5 8 11 11 39

173 DAVIET  Gaby DAVIET Laurent 0 203 11 7 6 11 11 38

174 PIGNON Dauriane PIGNON Christophe 0 50 11 5 5 11 11 37

175 GUILBAUD Romain GUIBAUD Anthony Sallertaine 182 11 9 5 11 11 36

176 MACE Maxime MACE Samuel Les Brouzils 64 11 6 4 11 11 35

177 DEPLANNE Estéban DEPLANNE Jérome Saint Hilaire de Loulay 27 8 11 11 5 11 1 11 3 15 11 12 34

178 GUILLOTEAU  Kévin GUILLOTEAU David Palluau 143 8 11 11 5 11 7 11 4 11 15 12 33

179 LEME  Mathieu LEME Bruno Les Lucs sur Boulogne 159 6 11 11 6 11 8 4 11 12 32

180 BOUCARD Baptiste BOUCARD Martial 0 208 1 11 11 6 11 8 3 11 12 31

181 BROCHARD  Dorian MORICEAU Michel Saint Philbert de Bouaine 153 7 11 11 5 8 11 12 30

182 GUICHARD Marius GUICHARD Benjamin 0 91 3 11 11 5 8 11 12 29

183 COUTON Dylan COUTON Fabien 0 186 5 11 11 8 7 11 12 28

184 POTEREAU   Baptiste GUERINEAU Dominique Coëx 162 5 11 11 9 1 11 12 27

185 PETIT Annaëlle PETIT Alain 0 204 1 11 9 11 12 26

186 BONNAUDET Lilou BONNAUDET Pierre La Chaize le Vicomte 40 9 11 8 11 12 25

187 CRABEIL Giovanni CRABEIL Piedro Antigny 168 7 11 6 11 12 24

188 LANDREAU  Loan JARNY  Hervé 0 201 3 11 6 11 12 23

189 POTEREAU  ANTONIN GUERINEAU Quentin Coëx 164 9 11 5 11 12 22

190 DERSOIR Thibault DERSOIR Xavier 0 98 4 11 5 11 12 21

191 BONNIN Eloise BONNIN  Anita 0 14 0 11 5 11 12 20

192 ALLOIN Sacha TEXIER Sébastien Palluau 144 0 11 5 11 12 19
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193 PINEAU Alexis PINEAU Nicolas Les Essarts 31 6 11 11 1 11 0 11 3 15 14 13 18

194 PINEAU Lenny PETIT Samuel Saint Hilaire de Loulay 23 11 6 11 3 11 4 11 10 14 15 13 17

195 PIPET Steroc BLANCHARD Benjamin Saint Martin des Fontaines 213 11 5 11 3 11 2 10 11 13 16

196 NENNA Jessy DAVIET  Michel La Chaize le Vicomte 84 11 5 11 9 11 4 3 11 13 15

197 JAMIN Léo JAMIN Stéphane 0 169 7 11 11 2 4 11 13 14

198 MINGUET Ludivine GRELAUD Denis Les Essarts 29 11 7 11 4 4 11 13 13

199 DOUET Dylan DOUET Hugo Saint Colomban 60 6 11 11 5 2 11 13 12

200 TOUZOT Paul MOULART  Anthony Montournais 126 11 3 11 10 0 11 13 11

201 BELAUD Lucas BELAUD Thierry Bazoges en Pareds 75 5 11 10 11 13 10

202 BOURDON Aude RAYE Joaquim Sainte Hermine 41 11 6 9 11 13 9

203 CARDINAUD Evan CARDINAUD Sylvain Chavagnes en Paillers 37 11 1 5 11 13 8

204 LACAILLE  Siane MINGUET  Baptiste 0 166 5 11 4 11 13 7

205 PINEAU Teddy PINEAU Stéphane Saint Hilaire de Loulay 24 11 8 3 11 13 6

206 SUIRE Timéo SUIRE  Gaëtan 0 205 5 11 3 11 13 5

207 MARIONNEAU  Alan MARIONNEAU Philippe La Ferrière 209 11 5 2 11 13 4

208 SIMMONET Victor DAVIET Valérie 0 202 8 11 1 11 13 3

209 CAPELET Louise CAPELET Jean-François Venansault 28 3 11 15 8 14 2

210 OTAL Elliott OTAL Guillaume 0 206 1 11 8 15 14 1
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